RESOURCE

00000
00091
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
62640
63871
96000

00001
00005
00010
00011
00030
00031
00033
00077
05100
30105
33100
53100
60101
60102
63870
65000
65003
65005
90402

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
Educator Effectiveness
Car.Tech.Ed.Inc.Grnt -2nd awd
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

CASSAS

Rentals / Civic Center

Title | Pt A Central Program
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Career Tech. Ed. Incent.Grant
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
SPEC ED EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR
FPC Managed

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0310 - Creative Performing & Med Arts
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 06/28/2018

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

66,305.00 0.00 66,305.00 56,714.42 1,354.43 8,236.15
0.00 1,109.00 1,109.00 1,230.21 0.00 (121.21)

0.00 79,074.00 79,074.00 62,102.92 2,889.52 14,081.56
110,907.00 0.00 110,907.00 97,247.79 12,908.12 751.09
211,340.00 0.00 211,340.00 163,851.73 17,147.48 30,340.79
4,817.00 38.00 4,855.00 3,363.53 392.33 1,099.14
18,751.00 0.00 18,751.00 18,502.62 245.63 2.75
0.00 19,600.00 19,600.00 19,582.71 0.00 17.29

0.00 11,585.00 11,585.00 11,584.38 0.00 0.62

0.00 9,630.00 9,630.00 8,778.06 0.00 851.94
412,120.00 121,036.00 533,156.00 442,958.37 34,937.51 55,260.12
19,120.00 (4,319.00) 14,801.00 15,058.06 0.00 (257.06)
2,205.00 0.00 2,205.00 2,013.32 0.00 191.68
5,484,353.00 (475,111.00) 5,009,242.00 5,103,199.39 0.00 (93,957.39)
46,955.00 0.00 46,955.00 65,120.22 0.00 (18,165.22)
319,486.00 0.00 319,486.00 269,556.55 0.00 49,929.45
9,927.00 0.00 9,927.00 9,914.59 0.01 12.40
0.00 0.00 0.00 6,809.98 0.00 (6,809.98)

0.00 23,208.00 23,208.00 20,254.38 0.00 2,953.62

0.00 179,409.00 179,409.00 87,232.64 0.00 92,176.36

0.00 23,033.00 23,033.00 22,637.60 0.00 395.40
264,076.00 0.00 264,076.00 355,374.67 0.00 (91,298.67)
43,541.00 (36,526.00) 7,015.00 7,398.10 0.00 (383.10)
65,589.00 (848.00) 64,741.00 45,113.97 23,013.89 (3,386.86)
2,720.00 667.00 3,387.00 3,399.64 0.00 (12.64)
0.00 380.00 380.00 374.13 0.00 5.87
2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00 2,397.47 0.01 202.52
1,897,123.00 0.00 1,897,123.00 1,679,921.37 0.00 217,201.63
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,714.29 0.00 (1,714.29)

0.00 189.00 189.00 187.53 0.00 1.47
8,157,695.00 (289,918.00) 7,867,777.00 7,697,677.90 23,013.91 147,085.19
8,569,815.00 (168,882.00) 8,400,933.00 8,140,636.27 57,951.42 202,345.31
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